LEAD FREE
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Pb
Signet 2100 Turbine Flow Sensor
Features
• Operating range of 0.38 to 38 lpm (0.10 to
 10 U.S. gpm)

Field Mount - Pipe, Tank, Wall
+
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
1220-0018 159 000 019 O-rings FPM (2 required per sensor)
1224-0018 159 000 020 O-rings EPR (EPDM) (2 required per sensor)
3-2100.390-1L 159 000 015 Turbine Lo Flow with FPM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-1H 159 000 016 Turbine Hi Flow with FPM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-2L 159 000 017 Turbine Lo Flow with EPR (EPDM) O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-2H 159 000 018 Turbine Hi Flow with EPR (EPDM) O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390 159 000 014 Electronics Module with 4.6 m (15 ft) cable
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal junction box
Mfr. Part No. Code O-ring Material Flow Range
Turbine flow sensor, PVDF body and rotor, for use with various end-connectors
3-2100-1L 159 000 001 FPM low, 0.38 to 3.8 lpm (0.10 to 1 gpm)
3-2100-2L 159 000 003 EPR (EPDM) low, 0.38 to 3.8 lpm (0.10 to 1 gpm)
3-2100-1H 159 000 002 FPM high, 3 to 38 lpm (0.8 to 10 gpm)
3-2100-2H 159 000 004 EPR (EPDM) high, 3 to 38 lpm (0.8 to 10 gpm)
Mfr. Part No. Code Type of End Fitting
End fitting for Model 2100 sensor
3-2100-31 159 000 005 Hose barb connector kit, PVDF, ½ inch (1-hose barb and 1-ring nut)
3-2100-32 159 000 006 Hose barb connector kit, PVDF, 3/8 inch (1-hose barb and 1-ring nut)